
No: Last Name: First Name: Company Name: Email address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services Offered: Certifications:

1 Abbasi Ali Rivus Consulting aabbasi@rivusllc.com 443-280-1351 MS4 Compliance TXDOT DBE

2 Abbasi Ahmed Rivus Consulting ahmed@rivusllc.com 410-530-1355 MS4 Compliance TXDOT DBE
3 Allen Andy ITG aallen@itg-inc.org 830-388-9290 Staffing/Recruiting None

4 Anderson Jason PCBM jason@parkcbm.com 2146878698 2146878698

GC, Security,commercial 

management MBE, DBE
5 Arredondo Tony Ardurra aarredondo@ardurra.com 2143419900 Civil Design None

6 Austin John JFA Construction LLC john@jfaconstruction.com 8178806357 General Contractor WBE

7 Bailey Kevin HWB Cleaning Company Kbailey@hwbcleaning.com 2145925605 Janitorial services WBE

8 Carr Heather ThreePDS heather@threepds.com 2147645451 214-764-5451 Consulting, Staffing, & Recruiting MBE

9 Chavira Jovany JMCP Enterprises LLC slpcustoms.cr@gmail.com 8177845442 Autobody Shop Services MBE

10 Chopra Akshay THEMESOFT, Inc akshay@themesoft.com 2149440721 2149440721

IT Consulting, IT Staffing and 

Custom Application Develeopment WBE, MBE

11 Clark Gabe IDR inc. gclark@idr-inc.com 210-814-1175 601-260-8550 IT Staff Augmentation / IT Staffing None

12 Collins-Grubbs Tina Stripe-A-Zone, LLC. tgrubbs@stripe-a-zone.com 9726472714

Pavement Striping  (Roadways, 

parking lots, airports), seal coating, 

water blasting None

13 Coursey Cathy Ardurra ccoursey@ardurra.com 2143419900 Civil Design None
14 Dais Bernie TPS Talent berniedais@tpstalent.com 904-556-3428 904-556-3428 Recruitment Agency WBE
15 de Paula Rafaella Kaygen Inc rafaella.depaula@kaygen.com 2149942827 IT Consulting and Staffing WBE, MBE
16 Diaz Aaron Square Contracting Adiaz@sqcnst.com 2149280320 Surveying DBE

17 Edwards Tiawna Blessed3G LLC Blessed3gpmg@gmail.com 6823001669 6823001669 Commercial Janitorial Services WBE, MBE

18 Fait Mathew MavenCode Mat@mavencode.com 360 723 8614 AI MBE

19 Felt Robert

Heartland Payment 

Systems robert.felt@heartland.us 8178794750 8178794750 Payment technology N/A

20 Fidelscaia Lana First Business Bank lfidelscaia@firstbusiness.bank 2145467721

Invoice Financing, ABL, SBA loans, 

Equipment financing N/A

21 Fletcher Neil Insperity neil.fletcher@insperity.com 469-365-2169 2146828105 HR Solutions None

22 Gomez Juan Carlos FC Traffic Control juang@fc-traffic.com 806-570-5633 817-694-2643

23 Gonzalez Juan Carlos Wells Fargo jc.gonzalez@wellsfargo.com 469-442-0948 469-918-8791 Banking

24 Gossett Layne Redline Networks, LP Layne.Gossett@redlinenet.com 9726773600 817-676-4365

Network Engineering (LAN, WAN, 

MAN, MPLS, Data Center, 

Wireless), Network Operations 

(NOC), Value-added Reseller, 

Project Management None

25 Green Jazmyne I Am Visual Tech Inc Info@iamvisualtech.com 727-308-1346

IT Services, Mobile App 

Development WBE, MBE, DBE

26 Gutierrez Bryan Computer Solutions bgutierrez@comsoltx.com 2103690340 8179078729

Technology, Cybersecurity and 

Managed Services WBE, MBE

27 Iarussi Aimee Aimee's Marketing aimee@businessprnews.com 214-682-9287

360 Virtual Tour and Social Media 

Marketing Agency N/A
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28 Jallice Angel

Life View Homecare 

Services Info@lifeviewhomecare.com 4697164297 DOT urine test and physicals WBE, MBE, DBE

29 Johnson Josh

Goldman Sachs 10,000 

Small Businesses josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu +1 214-860-5920

Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small 

Businesses has helped thousands 

of entrepreneurs grow their 

businesses and create jobs in their 

communities. N/A

30 Kalloh Forwawteh Greenville Enterprises LLC fkalloh@greenvilleenterprises.com 7632915428 2147172078 General Construction MBE

31 Leeper Chad MTX Chad.Leeper@mtxb2b.com 469-236-4743

Digital Transformation, AI, Data 

Integration & Unification, Business 

Process Automation, Data Driven 

Insights & Visualizations, Ongoing 

Managed Innovation

32 Martin Leslie

Texas Best Cleaning 

Services leslie@texasbestdfw.com 972-890-8229 469-767-0765

Commercial and Residential 

Window Cleaning, Post 

Construction Cleaning, Pressure 

Washing, Gutter Cleaning

33 Mercier Jeffery Blue Hawk Construction jeff@bluehawkconstruction.com 8174048915 General Contractor N/A

34 Meruva Rajendra Geotest Engineering, Inc. rmeruva@geotesteng.com 4699317055 4699317055

Geotechnical and Environmental 

services and Materials testing

MBE, DBE, SBA 

(8a)

35 Moreno Delilah

Experian Information 

Solutions, Inc Delilah.moreno@experian.com 5127699735 5127699735

Address Verification for 

uncollected tolls w/Emails & 

phone# and Outreach contact data N/A

36 Moss Mikki First Citizens Bank Mikki.Moss@firstcitizens.com 214-665-3401 414-308-4501 Banking

37 Nealey Robert HY END INC ROBERT@HYENDPUMPTRUCK.COM 2148545164 2148545164 CONCRETE PAVING, POURING DBE

38 Peck Aaron

Gannett Fleming 

Transystems apeck@gfnet.com 972-763-3425

Roadway design, Hydrology & 

Hydraulics, Bridge Design, Tunnels, 

GIS, Const Management, Project 

Management, Tolling and managed 

lanes None

39 Porter Chase pepelwerk chase.porter@pepelwerk.com 2143950023 2143950023

Talent Management Automation, 

Skilling Automation, Career 

Services Automation, AI WBE

40 Rickenbrode Steve kke concrete lifting steve@kkeinc.net 8179648008 polyurethane foam concrete lifting WBE
41 Robbins Isabella Addison Group Isabella.robbins@addisongroup.com 7813072807 Volume Staffing (Contract) N/A
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42 Rodriguez Eva RHCA Eva@regionalhca.org 972-786-0909  Contractor's Association

43 Sadler Geselle Regions Bank geselle.sadler@regions.com 2144-563-9454 214-563-9454

Approved SBA Lender. We provide 

the full spectrum of banking 

products and services. N/A

44 Saine Ameerah

Brunch and Slay, LLC dba 

B A S Media ameerah@brunchandslay.com 7137029525

Marketing, Branding, Social Media 

and Content Creation WBE
45 Sky Ahmed The Confidence Group sky.alexander@theconfidencegroup.com 956-280-7601

46 Stewart Brad Summus brad.stewart@summusindustries.com 9366764753 9366764753 Technology None

47 Thaggard Dwight abaca lab llc abaca4us@gmail.com 4696396595 2142230959

We are a federal supply vendor. 

Medical equipment services, and 

supplies, janitorial equipment and 

suppliers, office equipment and 

office supplies MBE

48 Trotter Antario Crown Jewel Cleaning LLC altsoar75@gmail.com 4697283410 2149950224 Janitorial WBE, MBE

49 Turman Brandon Inclusion Cloud bturman@inclusioncloud.com 972-786-2157 IT Services N/A
50 Watkins Andy AACA Parts & Supplies awatkins@aacamail.com 9722895344 4323127711 A/C Supplies and Equipment None

51 Whitlock Shawn Independent Financial Shawn.whitlock@ifinancial.com 972-439-7539 Financial Services None

52 Williams Cody IDR cwilliams@idr-inc.com 8177344159 8177344159 IT Staff Augmentation / IT Staffing None

53 Williams John CMTS LLC jcwilliams@cmtsllc.com 2146376200 2147279143

Professional Services - CM, CEI 

Inspection, Design Review, 

Estimating, Scheduling MBE, DBE

54 Wong Davis First United Bank davis.wong@firstunitedbank.com 2142847619 2142847619

Commercial Banking- Line of Credit 

for account receivable & Inventory, 

Real Estate Loans, SBA & Treasury 

Management business relationship None

55 Yanamandala Ravi Geotest Engineering, Inc. ravi@geotesteng.com 7135457641 7135457641

Geotechnical, Construction 

Materials Testing, Environmental 

Engineering MBE, DBE

56 Yerger Michael

Advanced Drainage 

Systems michael.yerger@adspipe.com 4695622793 4695622793 DRAINAGE PIPE MANUFACTURER N/A
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